), 1, N(A)

N(=

Ratio to CMS

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.5

900 GeV pp NSD
| | | | I T T | T T T
=IN Vs p_(NSD, ly|<2)

m CMS
—a4— Pythia 8.209 default
—a— Pythia 8.209 default-noFsr
—— Pythia 8.209 default-noRap

m N T
b A w’/

III|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|_

I:. /5

IIII|IIII|IIII__IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|_

Rivet 3.1.10, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


